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Sr.
No.

Paper
Code

Appearing
Status Paper Name Paper

Type Sem Credit Grade
Letter

Grade
Point

Credit
Point

1 32221101 * MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS-I CORE I 6 B 6 36

2 32221102 * MECHANICS CORE I 6 B+ 7 42

3 32355101 * CALCULUS GE I 6 A 8 48

4 72032801 * ENGLISH-A AECC I 4 B+ 7 28

5 32175902 * CHEMICAL ENERGETICS, EQUILIBRIA & FUNCTIONAL
GROUP ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I GE II 6 A+ 9 54

6 32221201 * ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM CORE II 6 B+ 7 42

7 32221202 * WAVES AND OPTICS CORE II 6 A+ 9 54

8 72182801 * ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AECC II 4 A+ 9 36

9 32221301 * MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS–II CORE III 6 O 10 60

10 32221302 * THERMAL PHYSICS CORE III 6 A 8 48

11 32221303 * DIGITAL SYSTEMS AND APPLICATIONS CORE III 6 A 8 48

12 32223904 * BASIC INSTRUMENTATION SKILLS SEC III 4 A+ 9 36

13 32355301 * DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS GE III 6 A+ 9 54

14 32175917 *
ORGANOMETALLICS, BIOINORGANIC CHEMISTRY,
POLYNUCLEAR HYDROCARBONS AND UV,IR
SPECTROSCOPY

GE IV 6 A 8 48

15 32221401 * MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS III CORE IV 6 B 6 36

16 32221402 * ELEMENTS OF MODERN PHYSICS CORE IV 6 B+ 7 42

17 32221403 * ANALOG SYSTEMS AND APPLICATIONS CORE IV 6 A 8 48

18 32223905 * RENEWABLE ENERGY AND ENERGY HARVESTING SEC IV 4 A 8 32

19 32221501   QUANTUM MECHANICS AND APPLICATIONS CORE V 6 A+ 9 54

20 32221502   SOLID STATE PHYSICS CORE V 6 B+ 7 42



21 32227502   ADVANCED MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS DSE V 6 B 6 36

22 32227504   NUCLEAR AND PARTICLE PHYSICS DSE V 6 B+ 7 42

23 32221601   ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY CORE VI 6 A 8 48

24 32221602   STATISTICAL MECHANICS CORE VI 6 B 6 36

25 32227625   ADVANCED MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS-II DSE VI 6 C 5 30

26 32227626   CLASSICAL DYNAMICS DSE VI 6 D 4 24

Sem Total Credit Total Credit Point SGPA Result CGPA
I 22 154 7  
II 22 186 8.45   7.73
III 28 246 8.79  
IV 28 206 7.36   8.07
V 24 174 7.25  
VI 24 138 5.75   6.50

Grand CGPA: 7.459, Division: First

Notification No.: S.NO./NOT/REV./2019/180

Abbreviations: O: Outstanding; A+: Excellent; A: Very Good; B+: Good; B: Above Average; C:
Average; D: Pass; F: Fail; AB: Absent; NA: Not Available, *: Old Awards; RA: Result Awaited;

Note: [1] This is web-based Statement of Marks/Grades and valid for all official purpose.
[2] Student obtaining Grade F or AB shall be considered failed in that paper/subject and be required to
reappear in the examination as per examination cycle.
[3] Student has to pass the ER to become eligible for degree as per examination cycle and span
period.
[4] Final Percentage of marks (%)=C.G.P.A. based on all six semesters X 9.5
[5] The information provided in this marksheet will be used for the printing of degree, so
students are advised to ensure that all the information provided in the marksheet are correct.
Corrections If any, contact the head/principal of the department/college.


Date of Result Declaration: 28/06/2019


Dean (Examinations)

Disclaimer: [1] The result displayed on university website is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is
noticed at any point of time.
[2] Student should immediately contact to the head/principal of respective department/college within one
month after the declaration of the result.
[3] Discrepancy related to AECC and SEC papers, students are advised to contact the office of the
head/principal of the department/college.
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